Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 1

1400637
1409850
418071
1428373
343834
990647
2132100
508991
21329
42497
8490921
1538872
8165900
1111478
750250
7491008
895424
405400
944415
640116
9500624
9005096
18977
204961

Anders Garderud
Bengt Oqvist

Bo Winander
Carl-Gunnar Bostrom
Clas-Goran Herrgard
Gunnar Ehn

Goran Frisk
Ingemar Gard
Jorgen Hellberg
Karl-Erik Johansson
Lars Grankvist

Lars Olavi Peldan
Lars Strinnholm

Leif Carlsson

Leif Nordin

Leif Wallenbro
Magnus Haraldsson
Martin Eriksson
Paul Norén

Per-Ake Carlenstam
Sven-Inge Nylund
Tommy Lindberg
Tommy Peterson
Willy Ljungdell

Enebybergs IF

Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK

Jarfalla OK
Enebybergs IF
Gustavsbergs OK
Tullinge SK
Attunda OK
Sdoders-Tyreso
Taby OK

OK Sddertorn
Taby OK
Enebybergs IF
Valadalens Sportklubb
Skarpnacks OL
Attunda OK
Vasby OK
Gustavsbergs OK
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
Vasby OK
Jarfalla OK
Haninge SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Taby OK

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (1/8)

H70 11-12
H70 10-11
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 12-13
H70 12-13
H70 10-11
H70 10-11
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 10-11
H70 11-12
H70 10-11
H70 10-11
H70 11-12
H70 11-12
H70 10-11
H70 10-11
H70 10-11
H70 10-11



Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 2

30073
38458
351780
27222
2311086
2137622
19204
9102620
819489
9450626
951119
2107326
8431209
30214
1000689
840307
28467
9430302
1430205
8005491
500598
449326
14884
347314

Bjorn Oqvist

Bo Hedlund

Bo Romson
Goran Johansson
Goran Larbo
Hakan Sjokvist
Jan Bojling

Jan Larsson
Jan-Erik Wiberg
Jan-Olof Wahlberg
John Ostlund
Klas Langels
Lars Englund
Lars Jonasson
Lars Nordin

Leif Strandberg
Rolf Skoglund
Ronny Hedlund
Rune Radestrom
Staffan EImhagen
Stellan Fehrnstrom
Sverre Jonsson
UIf Lofgren

Ake Lewander

Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK

IFK Enskede
Hellas Orientering
Snattringe SK
Attunda OK
Soders-Tyreso
Solna OK
Tullinge SK

Jarla Orientering
IBM Club Sweden
Sundbybergs IK
Skarpnacks OL
Jarla Orientering
Jarfalla OK

Solna OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Sodertorn
Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso
Enebybergs IF
OK Ravinen
Stora Tuna OK
Skarpnacks OL

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (2/8)

H75 10-11
H75 10-11
H7512-13
H75 10-11
H75 10-11
H75 10-11
H7512-13
H7511-12
H75 10-11
H7512-13
H7512-13
H7511-12
H75 10-11
H7512-13
H7511-12
H7511-12
H7512-13
H7511-12
H7512-13
H75 10-11
H7511-12
H7512-13
H7512-13
H7511-12



Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 3

9200665 Bjorn Stolt
234473 Gunnar Bramsten
1310401 Gunnar Dahlstrom
2139942 Gosta Guteland
38623 Hugo Isgren
1942502 Ingvar Larsson
2106176 Lars Cedérus
27221 Leif Hermundstad
227349 Leif Lundquist
19416 Rune Carlsson
227038 Sture Nilsson

16931 Sune Lindell

OK Ravinen

Sundbybergs IK
Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK
Snattringe SK

IFK Enskede
Gustavsbergs OK
Snattringe SK

Snattringe SK
Enebybergs IF
Sundbybergs IK
Stockholmspolisens IF OF
OK Hallen

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (3/8)

H80 11-12
H80 12-13
H80 11-12
H80 10-11
H80 10-11
H80 11-12
H80 11-12
H80 10-11
H80 12-13
H80 11-12
H80 12-13
H80 11-12



MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (4/8)

Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 4

530291 Arne Ahman Tumba-Malarhéjden OK H85 12-13
41614 Lars-Erik Lindell Vasby OK H85 11-12
40900 Lennart Stenberg OK Alvsjo-Orby H85 10-11

42058 Sten Bergstrand Skogsluffarnas OK H85 12-13



Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 5

30846 Aila Halttunen
780426 Anna Blomgren
944474 Anne Lundmark
217251 Ann-Marie Holmstrom
895434 Ann-Marie Rees-Andersson
451625 Birgitta Billstam

30201 Carin Runqvist

21954 Dagny Tirén

52392 Karin Gustafsson
27076 Kerstin Frenckner
36418 Kristina Nygren Frisk
231368 Margareta Hagstedt
2078297 Margareta Haraldsson
1150146 Maria Ehn

41918 Ulla Gummeson
570605 Ulla Lindell

Haninge SOK
Tullinge SK

Jarfalla OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Enebybergs IF
Jarfalla OK

Jarfalla OK

OK Ravinen
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
Attunda OK

Vasby OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Tullinge SK

Vasby OK

OK Hallen

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (5/8)

D70 10-11
D70 10-11
D70 11-12
D70 11-12
D70 12-13
D70 12-13
D70 11-12
D70 12-13
D70 12-13
D70 10-11
D70 12-13
D70 11-12
D70 10-11
D70 11-12
D70 11-12
D70 11-12



Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 6

204968 Ann-Mari Fehrnstrom
30072 Elisabet Oqvist
8636977 Gunnel Balck
2057245 Inger Jansson

40414 Marianne Hamilton

351111 Sonja Perneby

Enebybergs IF
Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Nynashamns OK
Enebybergs IF

Tullinge SK

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (6/8)

D75 11-12
D75 10-11
D75 10-11
D75 10-11
D75 12-13
D75 10-11



Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 7

246000 Ann Sjoberg Enebybergs IF

661212 Berit Lindunger Haninge SOK

15121 Birgitta Thunell IFK Lidingd SOK

27894 Britt Eriksson Hammarby IF OF

449755 Edda Nilsson Stockholmspolisens IF OF
27890 Gun Larsson Hammarby IF OF
1363962 Gunvor Granath Nynashamns OK

2093599 Solveig Dillman OK Alvsjs-Orby

MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (7/8)

D80 12-13
D80 12-13
D80 10-11
D80 10-11
D80 12-13
D80 10-11
D80 12-13
D80 10-11



MeOS 2020-09-11 10:54:00, (8/8)

Minutstartlista — DM-medel Stockholm, 70+-klasser

Start, block: 8



